KA ~/ARTHA

SPECIALIZING IN ROOT CANAL THERAPY

COMPLIMENTARY CONTINUING EDUCATION SEMINARS & SOCIAL EVENTS
FALL/WINTER 2010-2011

Thursday, October 21, 2010
Succession Planning - How to Plan for your Post-Clinic Lifestyle
Sponsored by Scotiabank

Wednesday, October 27, 2010
Hidden Profits in Dental Hygiene
Speaker: Corinne Birrell RDH, Clinical Hygiene Coach
Sponsored by Transitions Group

Thursday, November 4, 2010
Predictable Crown and Bridge Impressions and Simplified Temporization
Speaker: Dr. Len Boksman
Sponsored by Clinical Research Dental

Thursday, November 18, 2010
No Shows & Cancellations - Unlock the Mystery
Speaker: Linda Anderson CMC, Advanced Business Systems Coach
Sponsored by Transitions Group

Wednesday, November 24, 2010
Maximize Your Tax Savings Through a Professional Corporation
Sponsored by Meyers Norris Penny

Friday, December 3, 2010
Kawartha Endodontics Christmas Party
Sponsored by Kawartha Endodontics

Thursday, December 9, 2010
The Rationale for the use of Fibre Posts
Speaker: Dr. Len Boksman
Sponsored by Clinical Research Dental

Thursday, January 6, 2011
White Done Right!
Speaker: Gregg Tousignant, CDT
Sponsored by Clinical Research Dental

Wednesday, February 16, 2011
Adhesives.....What, Where, When??
Speaker: Gregg Tousignant, CDT
Sponsored by Clinical Research Dental

Thursday, March 31, 2011
Marketing = Higher Practice Profits
Speaker: Dan Pisek
Sponsored by Full Contact Marketing

Friday, May 13, 2011
MDI Mini Dental Implant System
Sponsored by 3M ESPE

www.kawarthaendo.com
LOCATION: 425 Water Street, Suite 100, Peterborough, ON
TIME: All seminars begin at 6:30pm unless otherwise noted.
R.S.V.P. One week prior to date of Seminar. (705)750-0700 or kim@kawarthaendo.com




